
FIML TWHT«VALLBy CROSS COUNTRY 1973«»74

Final Standings

lo Sturgis

2o Harpor Creok 17
3, Hillsdale

ifo Marshall

3o Pennfiold
6e Albion

7o Coldwater

20

13
11
9
5
0

Dual Meets League Meet

Sturgis
Harper Creek 65
Hillsdale 9?

31

Marshall 102
Pennfield 118
Albion
Coldvater

Sturgis
Harper Creek 5-1
Hillsdale
Marshall
Pennfield
Albion
Coldwater

6-0

3-3
3-3
3-3
105
0-6

139

League Meet Results
lo Dave Brand-S Jro

2o Slap Gonzales-H

3o Mark Eberspeaker-C
Mark Mesk-S

5o Lee Palonen-HC
6o Jeff Jolia-M

7o Steve Taylor-S
8o Dave Jenks-M

9o Dave Arerid-S

lOo Tony David-S
llo Laurel Rlnohart-S

12o Bruce Hidder-A

13» Larry Rutherford-flC Sr

Ho Rick Bernlng-HC

15o Kevin Albaugh-H
16o Roger Weaver-HC
17o Tom Ball-HC

l8o Denver Shrubb«HC

19Jla Kotchan»P
20o Kevin Busscher

210 Rick Beach-S

22 o Matt Benson-M

23o Kerry Auguston-P

22fo Daryl Brown-H

25o Mitch Bruinekool-P Fro
26o Steve Grob-A

27o Ron Scholl«H

28o Larry Lawrence-M

29o Dave HolUday-H
30 o Mark Holdren-A

31 o Mark Berends«P
32o Marv Herman-C

Jro
Sro
Jro
Sro
Sro
FTo
Jro

Fto
Jro
Sro
SOo
Fro
Sro

SOo

FTo

SOo

SOo

SOo

Sro

SOo

Sro

Sro

Fro

Jr0

Dual Meet Results
15 Albion
19 Marcdiall

16s24
Jro 16H1

Sro 16847
16s 52
16i52
16s 55
17203
17206
17sl6
17218

Jro 17226
17230
17836

Sro 17s40
17241
17845
17257
18200
I82IO
18823
18:28
18:32
18233
18:33
18s35

Soo 18:41
18:51
19:00
I92O7
19817
19:21
19:24

Sturgis 48
42

19 36
19 oldwater
19 Pennfield
19 Hillsdale
20 Coldwater
20 Hillsdale
20 Albion
21 Pennfield
22 Marshall
20 Coldwater
21 Albion
27 Marshall
19 Albion
22
19 Coldwater
defo Albion
19 Coldwater
27 Pennfield
defo Coldwater

49
49
44

Harper Creok 43
43
42
39
37

Hillsdale 35
37
29

Pennfield 39
33
43

Marshall
42
28

Albion

Reserve Meet Results
lo Pat Shinn-S Jro 17:59

18:23
18:22
18:25
18:28
18:29
18:33
18:49
18:49
19:32
19:46
19:49
20:02
20:30
20:47
20:59
21:14
21:17

Team Scores: Sturgis-159 Harper Croek-529

2o Bruce Leaeh-S

3o Lee Taylor-S
4o Mark Cotter-S

5o Tim Caywood-S
60 Dan Harehall-S

7o Robio Notestine-S
80 Joe Koon-HC

9o Dave Childs-HC
10 o Dav^McItonald-HC

llo Craig Clevideace»H

12 0 Jerry Ledford-RC
13» Dave Bradstreet-HC

14o Dave Watkins-H
15 o Rick Plunkett-HC

100 John Taylor«H
17o Eric Leutheuser-H

180 Paul Yingor-E

Sro

FTo

FTc

Sro
SOo

Jr*
Jro

JTo

SOo

Fpo
Sro

SOo

Jro
SPo

JTo

Fro
Jro

HiUsdale-^76

33o

34o Everott Piper-H
35o Fred Saldava»A

360 Ed Bontley-A
57o Barry Bond-A

380 Phil Glotfelty-M
39o Gary Collins-C
4O0 Kim Fitch-C

45 o Todd Chapman-M

19:46
19:54
20:02
20:20
20:21
20:53
21:00
21:01

FTo

SOo

SOo

Soo

SOo

Jr,
Sro

FTo


